OCTOBER 2001

DAY ELEV
1 505.82
2 505.72
3 505.62
4 505.38
5 504.93
6 504.47
7 504.00
8 503.60
9 503.67

10 503.17
11 502.84
12 503.23
13 504.06
14 503.60
15 503.13
16 502.67
17 502.19
18 501.73
19 501.19
20 501.71
21 501.54
22 501.32
23 501.11
24 501.12
25 501.11
26 501.21
27 501.02
28 501.07
29 500.40
30 499.91
31 499.99
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS
RELEASE - C.F.S.

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
61,824
61,871 +47
61,754 -117
61,636 -118
61,354 -282
60,826 -528
60,294 -532
59,750 -544
59,294 -456
59,374 +80
58,804 -570
58,431 -373
58,872 +441
59,819 +947
59,294 -525
58,758 -536
58,240 -518
57,703 -537
57,192 -511
56,597 -595
57,170 +573
56,983 -187
56,740 -243
56,508 -232
56,519 +11
56,508 -11
56,619 +111
56,409 -210
56,464 +55
55,737 =727
55,207 -530
55,292 +85
-6,532
-6,532

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

POWER
SPILL

COMPUTED* NEW
INFLOW MELONES POWER
C.F.S. RELEASE

874 824 837

794 895 842

796 757 838

730 688 861

596 682 853

599 587 861

503 604 861

624 609 848

874 800 828

542 528 821

612 582 792

750 732 520

777 743 293

38 0 295

29 0 291

42 0 286

26 0 290

43 0 293

27 0 320

1,262 1,237 966

939 930 1,025

906 893 1,025

915 968 1,025

1,035 963 1,023

1,008 1,014 1,010

1,063 1,023 1,002

904 901 1,003

951 917 918

16 0 380

107 0 374

421 0 378

18,893 17,877 21,959

37,474 35,459 43,556
SUMMARY

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
43,556  QUTLET 12
0

TOTAL 43,568

SPILL
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RUN DATE: 11/16/2001
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